MARTECH

Hydraulics &

Name

PN 532 AA
PN 540 A A
PN 550 AA

31
38
51

Size

20
24
32

www.martech-hs.com
sklep@martech-hs.pl

Central warehouse - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

PN 500 AA - pressed hose fittings

Cal Cisnienie
robocze bar

1.1/4" WP 63 bar

1.1/2" WP 63 bar

2" WP 40 bar
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Screw

M 45x1,5
M 52x1,5
M 65x2

L1 (mm)

105,5
118,5
133,5

S1

50
60
75



